DOUBLE OFFSET BUTTERFLY VALVES
Body design
Nominal size
Working pressure
Flange connection
Working temperature
Working media
Tightness

safety, reliability and minimum
maintenance like for example:
Type designation
5 5 9 0 B      100
Nominal size (DN)
Body design
B - AFER W body type with th holes readed
T - LUG body type with tapped holes
Disc material
0 - stainless steel 1.4408 (CF8M)
stainless steel 1.4409 (ASTM A351 CF3M)
stainless steel 1.4027 (ASTM CA-40)
• nuclear energy industry
• water treatment
• gas pipe-works
• chemical industry
• metallurgy
(and heavy industry in general)
• pulp and paper-making industry
• shipbuilding industry
• oil and petrochemical industry
• heat recovery, steam heating
• processing hydrocarbons
• fuel storage in aviation industry
Seat material
9 - R-PTFE (PTFE reinforced by 25% glass fi bre)
8 - FIRE SAFE (R-PTFE + INCONEL)
7 - INCONEL 718 2.4668
Body material
6 - low carbon steel 1.1156 (A352 LCC)
5 - carbon steel 1.0625 (A216 WCB)
4 - stainless steel 1.4408 (A351 CF8M))
Series designation
Series 2E
Basic properties
• double offset design
• eccentric disc position in the body, pre-
cise connection of the disc with the
stem and pivot, exact shaft and pivot
bearing in the slide bushings
• split sealed stem - bigger Kv
• high efficiency of opening and closing
valve
• easy operation
• easy assembly and installation
• vacuum max. 0,01 bar abs.
(version R-PTFE)
• standardized top flange according to
EN ISO 5211 enabling mount various
types of actuator (electric, pneumatic,
hydraulic)
• ATEX certified for explosive atmosphere
• option: TA-Luft sealed valve - stem is
sealed with a special graphite gland
Standards
Leak test
Face to face lenght
ATEX performance
Flange connection
Top flange
Working standard
Marking
Design „R-PTFE”
Design „ Fire Safe”
EN 12266-1, Class A
ISO 5208, Class A
API 598
Design „Metal-Metal”
DN 50-DN125
EN 12266-1, Class C
ISO 5208, Class C
API 598
EN 558, Series 20